
Date Day Time Event Notes

03/09/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

03/16/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

03/23/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

03/30/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

04/06/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

04/13/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

04/20/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

04/27/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

05/04/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

05/11/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

05/18/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

05/25/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/01/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/08/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/15/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/01/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/08/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/15/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/22/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

06/29/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

07/06/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

07/13/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

07/20/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

07/27/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

08/03/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

08/10/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

08/17/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

08/24/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

08/31/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

09/07/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

09/14/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

09/21/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

09/28/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

10/05/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

10/12/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

10/19/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

10/26/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

11/02/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

11/09/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

11/16/23 Thursday 0800 ‐1200 Live Fire ‐ Jet & Propane 139 Recurrent

ATL Fire Training Center

2023 Live Fire Training Dates

On all dates that live fire training occurs, a notification will be sent out that morning. 


